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As per approval of the Competent Authority, there will be holiday at the Institute on the following

RIS U] | SMakqR- 831014,

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, JAMSHEDPUR
(An Ingtitution of National Importance under MHRD)

Date[é.ljl%éom

dates:
Sl. No. | Date Days Festival Total Days
01. 15.01.2017 Sunday Tusu 01 day
02. 26.01.2017 Thrusday Republic Day 01 day
03. 13.03.2017 Monday Holi 01 day
04. 05.04.2017 ** Wednesday Ramnavami 01 day
05. 09.04.2017 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 01 day
06. 14.04.2017 Friday Good Friday 01 day
07. 10.05.2017 Wednesday Budh Purnima 01 day
08. 26.06.2017 Monday Idull Fitr 01 day
09. 15.08.2017 Tuesday Independance Day 01 day
10. 02.09.2017 Saturday Idul Zuha 01 day
11. 29.09.2017& Friday & Maha Navmi & Dussehra 02 days
30.09.2017 Saturday
12. 01.10.2017 Sunday Muharram , 01 day
13. 02.10.2017 Monday Mahatma Gandhis Birthday 01 day
14, 19.10.2017 Thursday Diwali (Deepavali) 01 day
15. 26.10.2017 Thursday Chhat Puja 01 day
16. 04.11.2017 Saturday | Guru Nanayak Birthday 01 day
17. 02.12.2017 Saturday Milad-Un Nabi or Id E-Milad 01 day -
(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad)

18. 25.12.2017 Monday Christmas Day 01 day

Total | 19 days

** As per Thakur Prasad Panchang
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Coply forwarded to:-

01.The Office of the Director, NIT, Jamshedpur, for favour of kind information

02. The Office of the All Deans/HODs/HOCs/HOSs, NIT Jamshedpur

03. The Office of the All Warden through Chief Warden, NIT Jamshedpur

04.The Office of the PIC Institute Website, NIT Jamshedpur for information an

necessary action
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